



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1517 OF 2024

VITTHAL S/O GANPATI ALLEWAD @ ALEWAR AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 23rd JANUARY, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1517 OF 2024 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1686 OF 2024 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1766 OF 2024 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1774 OF 2024 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1790 OF 2024 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1869 OF 2024 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3230 OF 2024 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3443 OF 2024 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3886 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4257 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4260 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4747 OF 2024	24.02.2025

70 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1441 OF 2020 71 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1584 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2701 OF 2021 IN WP/1584/2020 72 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 105 OF 2021 73 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 204 OF 2021 74 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 690 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1423 OF 2021 IN WP/690/2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1514 OF 2021 IN WP/690/2021 75 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1000 OF 2021 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 537 OF 2022 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 684 OF 2022 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1235 OF 2022 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1327 OF 2022 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1364 OF 2022 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 133 OF 2023 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 416 OF 2023 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 497 OF 2023 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 501 OF 2023 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 521 OF 2023 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 564 OF 2023 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 569 OF 2023 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 657 OF 2023 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 724 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 573 OF 2024 IN WP/724/2023 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 937 OF 2023	25.02.2025
91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 987 OF 2023 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1000 OF 2023 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 543 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 789 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 790 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 791 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 884 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 885 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 890 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 995 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 998 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1000 OF 2024 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1501 OF 2024 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1546 OF 2024 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1681 OF 2024	26.02.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

agd

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)