



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

32 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2844 OF 2023

**SWAPNIL ANANT BICHEWAR AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER**

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT. W. JOSHI, JJ.
DATE : 27.03.2025**

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Dates
32 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2844 OF 2023 37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3407 OF 2023 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3506 OF 2023 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3582 OF 2023 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3839 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4027 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1058 OF 2021 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4127 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4276 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4283 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 247 OF 2024 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1170 OF 2024 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1184 OF 2024 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1257 OF 2024 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1264 OF 2024 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1286 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1386 OF 2024 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1615 OF 2024	29.04.2025

61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1957 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1964 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2075 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2157 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2329 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2480 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2486 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3132 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3560 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3972 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4429 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 15 OF 2025 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 185 OF 2025 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 256 OF 2025 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 316 OF 2025 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 211 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3317 OF 2023 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 213 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3315 OF 2023 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1362 OF 2022 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 416 OF 2023 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 497 OF 2023 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 521 OF 2023 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 564 OF 2023 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 569 OF 2023 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 657 OF 2023 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 724 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 573 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 937 OF 2023 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1296 OF 2024	30.04.2025
---	------------

(ROHIT. W. JOSHI)
JUDGE

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE