



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2133 OF 2022

SANTOSH VAJJANATH BORATE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : 30th APRIL, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2133 OF 2022 35 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2629 OF 2022 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1122 OF 2023 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1672 OF 2023 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2233 OF 2023 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2356 OF 2023 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2412 OF 2023 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2864 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2972 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3586 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3589 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3898 OF 2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3944 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3965 OF 2023 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3981 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3992 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4016 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4153 OF 2023 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4208 OF 2023 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4212 OF 2023	25.06.2025

62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4292 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4335 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4365 OF 2023 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4378 OF 2023 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4400 OF 2023 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4510 OF 2023 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4536 OF 2023 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 43 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 44 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 60 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 94 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 132 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 596 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 691 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1217 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1659 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1689 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1705 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1708 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1766 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1774 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1790 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1957 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1964 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2075 OF 2024 IN APPLN/75/2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2157 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2329 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2480 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2486 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2542 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3132 OF 2024	26.06.2025
95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3560 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3588 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3972 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4429 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 15 OF 2025 100 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 185 OF 2025 101 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 192 OF 2025 102 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 316 OF 2025 103 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 477 OF 2025 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1286 OF 2019 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1568 OF 2020 106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 211 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3317 OF 2023 IN WP/211/2021 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 213 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3315 OF 2023 IN WP/213/2021 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 671 OF 2021	27.06.2025

109 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 690 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1423 OF 2021 IN WP/690/2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1514 OF 2021 IN WP/690/2021 110 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1000 OF 2021 111 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1279 OF 2021 112 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1327 OF 2022 113 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1362 OF 2022 114 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1521 OF 2022 115 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1542 OF 2022 116 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 416 OF 2023 117 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 497 OF 2023 118 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 521 OF 2023 119 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 564 OF 2023 120 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 569 OF 2023 121 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 657 OF 2023 122 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 724 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 573 OF 2024 IN WP/724/2023 123 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 937 OF 2023 124 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1296 OF 2024 125 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1661 OF 2024	27.06.2025
--	-------------------

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd